Lease: Woodward | well #: wWi-3
Owner: 5&K Oil Producfi T Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NW SE NE SW Sec12
OPR i#: 33551 Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 (T::E:;S :ﬁfbon
Contrajctor. DALE JACKSON P'j ODqu N CO, Cell # 620-363-26383 S eee
OPR & 1339 Office # 913-795-2991 O TRwL 2105
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: APIS: 15-011-24392
20’ of 7 5 Sacks 97/8”
Longstring: | Cemented: | Hole Size: Stapted; L2620
691 NA 55/8" Completed Drilling: 12/18/2013
27/8rd SN: 661’ Packer: NA TD: 701 |
Well Log Plugged: NA Bottom Plug: NA
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
3 3 Top soil + loose rock 12 629 Sandy shale(oil sand stk)
37 40 Lime 14 643 Sand(slight odor)
43 Blackshale 3 646 Shale
45 Lime il 647 Shale(sand stk)
10 55 Shale 6 653 Oil sand(poor bleed)(water)(washed out)
31 86 Lime 3 656 Oil sand(shaley){oil and water)(poor bleed)
88 Blackshale 9.5 665.5 Oil sand(washed out)(very little oil)
4 92 Lime 1 666.5 Oil sand(oil and water)(fair bleed)
4 96 Shale 2 668.5 Oil sand(water and some oil)(poor bleed)(dark color)
15 111 Lime 1’5 670 Oil Sand(shaley)(water)(shaley)
15 126 Shale 6 676 Black sand(odor)(water)(shaley)
10 136 Blackshale 3 679 Sand(white)(odor)(shaley)
3 139 Shale 6 685 Shale
27 166 Lime il 686 Coal
114 | 280 Shale 9 695 Shale
10 290 Lime D 701 Sandy shale
3 293 Shale
7 300 Lime
3 303 Shale
3 306 Red bed
4 310 Shale - en
7 317 Sandy shale
9 326 Shale
10 336 Sand(dry)(shaley)
41 377 Shale
21 398 Lime
3 401 Blackshale
44 445 Shale
17 462 Lime
7 469 Blackshale
6 475 Lime
1 476 Blackshale
3 479 Shale
7 486 Sandy shale
6 475 Lime
1 476 Blackshale
3 479 Shale
7 486 Sandy shale
38 524 Shale
i 525 Lime(shaley)
4 572 Blackshale
38 610 Shale
7 617 Sandy shale(strong odor)




